DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CONTEXT ENGINEERING LIMITED
CONTEXT PLUS (FIRE SUPPRESSION)
LIMITED
CONTEXT PROPERTIES LIMITED
CONTEXT PROPERTIES LIMITED
CONTGO CONSULTING LIMITED
CONTINENTAL ACCESS LIMITED
CONTINENTAL CONTRACTING (CCL)
LIMITED
CONTINENTAL FAIRIES LIMITED
CONTINENTAL FOOD DIRECT LIMITED
CONTINENTAL SHELF 556 LIMITED
CONTINENTAL TECHNOLOGIES &
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CONTINENTAL TECHNOLOGIES &
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CONTINENTAL TIME-SHARE LIMITED
CONTINENTAL TOYS LIMITED
CONTINENTAL WINE & FOOD LIMITED
CONTINGENT C LIMITED
CONTINGENT C LIMITED
CONTINGENT WORKERS LTD
CONTINUATION COMPUTERS LIMITED
CONTINUING HEALTHCARE LTD
CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT AND LIFELONG
FOUNDATION
CONTINUITY CAPITAL LIMITED
CONTINUITY SWEEPING LIMITED
CONTINUOUS ARTISTIC DEVELOPMENT
STUDIO LIMITED
CONTINUOUS PROCESS IMPROVEMENT
LIMITED
CONTINU PLUS ACADEMY TRUST
CONTINUUM COMMUNICATION LTD
CONTINUUM COMMUNITY SUPPORT AND
COHESION COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
THE CONTINUUM INTERNATIONAL
PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED
CONTIWORLD LIMITED
CONTIWORLD LIMITED
CONTOFIELD LIMITED
CONTOUR CLOTHING LIMITED
CONTOUR CLOTHING LIMITED/ACES
COUTURE LIMITED
CONTOUR CLOTHING LIMITED
CONTOUR CURVE LTD
CONTOUR CURVE LTD
CONTOUR FINE TOOLING LIMITED
CONTOUR LUX LIMITED
CONTOUR PERMANENT COSMETICS LTD
CONTOUR PERMANENT COSMETICS LTD
CONTOURS CYCLING HOLIDAYS LIMITED
CONTOUR SHOWERS LIMITED
CONTOURS TRAIL RUNNING HOLIDAYS
LIMITED
CONTOUR TREE & GARDEN CARE LIMITED

04627878
10514290

02307574
02307574
05987070
09840642
10110211

07118571
10554715
08027042
03003301

03003301

01511120
01628271
00678941
11130957
11130957
08805267
01297780
09356701
04818432

08043185
10361967
08037449

04129145

08228379
09452206
06549588

03833148

08036050
08036050
08351226
07793360
05612552

07793360
11137443
11137443
01652960
10088179
11135033
11135033
10114735
01347879
10115342

10551624
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04/01/2018
08/01/2018

07/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018

03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018

03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018

CONTRACOM LIMITED

CONTRA CONSULTING LTD

CONTRACOOL HOME SOLUTIONS LTD
CONTRACOOL HOME SOLUTIONS LTD
CONTRACT ACTION LIMITED

CONTRACT AND COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT
LTD

THE CONTRACT CARPET COMPANY LIMITED
CONTRACT CATERING SERVICES (P&A)
GROUP LIMITED

CONTRACT CATERING SERVICES (P&A)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

CONTRACT CLEANING SERVICES (SL)
LIMITED

CONTRACT CODER LTD

CONTRACT CODER LTD

CONTRACT CODER LTD

CONTRACT COVER LIMITED

CONTRACT ENERGY SERVICES LTD
CONTRACT ENGINEERING LIMITED
CONTRACT EXPERTS LIMITED

CONTRACT FILLING (UK) LIMITED
CONTRACT FLOOR INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
CONTRACT FLOOR INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
CONTRACT FURNISHING AND DESIGN
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CONTRACT HOVER LIMITED

CONTRACTING SERVICES (GB) LIMITED
CONTRACT KITCHENS LIMITED

CONTRACT LABOUR HIRE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CONTRACT MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

CONTRACT MATCH LTD.

CONTRACT MIXING LIMITED

CONTRACT PLANNING SOLUTIONS LTD
CONTRACT QS SERVICES LIMITED
CONTRACT SERVICES (RENOVATION &
REFURBISHING) LTD

CONTRACTS GALLEYPEARL LIMITED

THE CONTRACT SHOP LIMITED
CONTRACTS IT LIMITED

CONTRACT SOLUTIONS SERVICES LIMITED
CONTRACTS SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
CONTRACT SURFACING LIMITED
CONTRACT2017 LIMITED

CONTRACTUAL LIMITED

CONTRACT VEHICLE LEASING LTD
CONTRACT VEHICLE LEASING LTD
CONTRACT VENTILATION SERVICES LTD
CONTRACT VISION (FM) LIMITED
CONTRARIAN CONSULTING
LTD/SPAREHEAD LTD

CONTRARIAN TRADING LIMITED

CONTRAS INTERNATIONAL INNOVATIONS
LIMITED

CONTRASTS LIMITED

06038817
08480290
09572898
09572898
05325624
09889716

06565538
08284553

06375703

10051702

09213243
09213243
09213243
04629339
07895035
10170635
02434068
04623836
06467231
06467231
01298682

01012352
04315787
03890193
08496632

10352526

10865074
00791538
09366247
07239843
03485772

01824540
07252553
03900062
04346200
02905837
03038601
11129781
08474897
11133553
11133553
04136824
05008828
11049560

09361243
07463765

04122472

(D4)
(P1)
(E1)
(E1)
(D4)
(P1)

07/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018

04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018



