DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
CONTEXT ENGINEERING LIMITED	04627878	(D4)	04/01/2018	CONTRACOM LIMITED	06038817	(D4)	07/01/2018
CONTEXT PLUS (FIRE SUPPRESSION)	10514290	. ,	08/01/2018	CONTRA CONSULTING LTD	08480290	, ,	03/01/2018
LIMITED	10314230	(D4)	00/01/2010	CONTRACOOL HOME SOLUTIONS LTD	09572898	٠,	08/01/2018
CONTEXT PROPERTIES LIMITED	02307574	(D4)	07/01/2018	CONTRACOOL HOME SOLUTIONS LTD	09572898	` '	08/01/2018
CONTEXT PROPERTIES LIMITED	02307574	. ,	07/01/2018	CONTRACT ACTION LIMITED	05325624	. ,	03/01/2018
CONTEXT PROPERTIES LIMITED CONTGO CONSULTING LIMITED	05987070	. ,	08/01/2018	CONTRACT ACTION LIMITED CONTRACT AND COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT	09889716	. ,	08/01/2018
CONTINENTAL ACCESS LIMITED	09840642	. ,	03/01/2018	LTD	09009/10	(DI)	00/01/2010
		' '	07/01/2018		0.0000000	(D1)	08/01/2018
CONTINENTAL CONTRACTING (CCL) LIMITED	10110211	(DI)	07/01/2016	THE CONTRACT CARPET COMPANY LIMITED CONTRACT CATERING SERVICES (P&A)	06565538 08284553	. ,	03/01/2018
CONTINENTAL FAIRIES LIMITED	07118571	(D4)	03/01/2018	GROUP LIMITED	00204333	(DI)	03/01/2016
	10554715	. ,		CONTRACT CATERING SERVICES (P&A)	06375703	(D1)	03/01/2018
CONTINENTAL FOOD DIRECT LIMITED			09/01/2018 04/01/2018	HOLDINGS LIMITED	003/3/03	(DI)	03/01/2010
CONTINENTAL SHELF 556 LIMITED	08027042				10051700	(D1)	04/01/0010
CONTINENTAL TECHNOLOGIES & INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03003301	(CZ)	08/01/2018	CONTRACT CLEANING SERVICES (SL) LIMITED	10051702	(DI)	04/01/2018
CONTINENTAL TECHNOLOGIES &	03003301	(C2)	05/01/2018	CONTRACT CODER LTD	09213243	(D4)	05/01/2018
INVESTMENTS LIMITED				CONTRACT CODER LTD	09213243	(C3)	04/01/2018
CONTINENTAL TIME-SHARE LIMITED	01511120	(D4)	03/01/2018	CONTRACT CODER LTD	09213243	(E1)	04/01/2018
CONTINENTAL TOYS LIMITED	01628271	(D4)	05/01/2018	CONTRACT COVER LIMITED	04629339	(D4)	04/01/2018
CONTINENTAL WINE & FOOD LIMITED	00678941			CONTRACT ENERGY SERVICES LTD	07895035	(D4)	03/01/2018
CONTINGENT C LIMITED	11130957	. ,	03/01/2018		10170635	. ,	05/01/2018
CONTINGENT C LIMITED	11130957	. ,		CONTRACT EXPERTS LIMITED	02434068	, ,	03/01/2018
CONTINGENT WORKERS LTD	08805267	. ,	09/01/2018	CONTRACT FILLING (UK) LIMITED	04623836	(D4)	03/01/2018
CONTINUATION COMPUTERS LIMITED	01297780		04/01/2018			` '	08/01/2018
CONTINUING HEALTHCARE LTD	09356701		04/01/2018	CONTRACT FLOOR INSTALLATIONS LIMITED			08/01/2018
CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL	04818432	٠,	08/01/2018	CONTRACT FURNISHING AND DESIGN	01298682	` '	05/01/2018
DEVELOPMENT AND LIFELONG	01010101	(21)	00/01/2010	ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01230002	(00)	00,01,2010
FOUNDATION				CONTRACT HOVER LIMITED	01012352	(D1)	04/01/2018
CONTINUITY CAPITAL LIMITED	08043185	(D1)	08/01/2018	CONTRACTING SERVICES (GB) LIMITED	04315787	٠,	05/01/2018
CONTINUITY SWEEPING LIMITED	10361967	' '	09/01/2018	CONTRACT KITCHENS LIMITED	03890193	٠,	03/01/2018
CONTINUOUS ARTISTIC DEVELOPMENT	08037449	, ,	07/01/2018	CONTRACT LABOUR HIRE HOLDINGS	08496632	` '	03/01/2018
STUDIO LIMITED	00007113	(21)	01,01,2010	LIMITED	00130002	(21)	00,01,2010
CONTINUOUS PROCESS IMPROVEMENT	04129145	(D4)	03/01/2018	CONTRACT MAINTENANCE SERVICES	10352526	(D4)	08/01/2018
LIMITED		(/	, ,	LIMITED		(,	, ,
CONTINU PLUS ACADEMY TRUST	08228379	(D1)	03/01/2018	CONTRACT MATCH LTD.	10865074	(E1)	04/01/2018
CONTINUUM COMMUNICATION LTD	09452206		03/01/2018	CONTRACT MIXING LIMITED	00791538	(D4)	09/01/2018
CONTINUUM COMMUNITY SUPPORT AND	06549588	(D1)	05/01/2018	CONTRACT PLANNING SOLUTIONS LTD	09366247	(D4)	05/01/2018
COHESION COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY	7			CONTRACT QS SERVICES LIMITED	07239843	(D1)	08/01/2018
THE CONTINUUM INTERNATIONAL	03833148	(D1)	08/01/2018	CONTRACT SERVICES (RENOVATION &	03485772	(D4)	03/01/2018
PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED				REFURBISHING) LTD			
CONTIWORLD LIMITED	08036050	(D1)	03/01/2018	CONTRACTS GALLEYPEARL LIMITED	01824540	(D4)	04/01/2018
CONTIWORLD LIMITED	08036050	(D4)	04/01/2018	THE CONTRACT SHOP LIMITED	07252553	(D1)	05/01/2018
CONTOFIELD LIMITED	08351226	(D4)	09/01/2018	CONTRACTS IT LIMITED	03900062	(D4)	03/01/2018
CONTOUR CLOTHING LIMITED	07793360	(B4)	09/01/2018	CONTRACT SOLUTIONS SERVICES LIMITED	04346200	(D4)	03/01/2018
CONTOUR CLOTHING LIMITED/ACES	05612552	(B2)	09/01/2018	CONTRACTS SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED	02905837	(D1)	03/01/2018
COUTURE LIMITED				CONTRACT SURFACING LIMITED	03038601	(D1)	09/01/2018
CONTOUR CLOTHING LIMITED	07793360	(B4)	09/01/2018	CONTRACT2017 LIMITED	11129781	(E1)	04/01/2018
CONTOUR CURVE LTD	11137443	(C1)	08/01/2018	CONTRACTUAL LIMITED	08474897	(D4)	08/01/2018
CONTOUR CURVE LTD	11137443	(B1)	08/01/2018	CONTRACT VEHICLE LEASING LTD	11133553	(C1)	04/01/2018
CONTOUR FINE TOOLING LIMITED	01652960	(D4)	03/01/2018	CONTRACT VEHICLE LEASING LTD	11133553	(B1)	04/01/2018
CONTOUR LUX LIMITED	10088179	(D1)	06/01/2018	CONTRACT VENTILATION SERVICES LTD	04136824	(D4)	09/01/2018
CONTOUR PERMANENT COSMETICS LTD	11135033	(C1)	05/01/2018	CONTRACT VISION (FM) LIMITED	05008828	(D4)	06/01/2018
CONTOUR PERMANENT COSMETICS LTD	11135033		05/01/2018	• •	11049560		03/01/2018
CONTOURS CYCLING HOLIDAYS LIMITED	10114735		09/01/2018	LTD/SPAREHEAD LTD			
CONTOUR SHOWERS LIMITED	01347879		03/01/2018		09361243	(D4)	04/01/2018
CONTOURS TRAIL RUNNING HOLIDAYS	10115342		09/01/2018	CONTRAS INTERNATIONAL INNOVATIONS	07463765	(D4)	08/01/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
CONTOUR TREE & GARDEN CARE LIMITED	10551624	(D4)	05/01/2018	CONTRASTS LIMITED	04122472	(D4)	08/01/2018